Sanborn Regional Middle School
Tuesday, November 20, 2018 ~ Today is an A Day

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

® Due to the predicted snow for today, November 20, all schools in the

Sanborn Regional School District are closed for the day.

It’s time to sign up for Ski & Snowboard Club, which will practice at SKI BRADFORD on Tuesdays
after school for six weeks, starting in January. Sign-ups and money (first come, first served) are due
to Mrs. Bell, Room 13, by November 28. Packets are available in the Main Office or from Mrs. Bell.

AFTER-SCHOOL ACTIVITIES:

ALL AFTER-SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ARE CANCELED FOR TODAY, NOVEMBER 20.

UPCOMING DATES

Wednesday, November 21 — Friday, November 23 - THANKSGIVING BREAK — NO SCHOOL
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Saturday, November 24 — GIRLS “B” BASKETBALL — SRMS
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10:00-11:30

Monday, November 26 through November 30 — SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR — SRMS LIBRARY

ALL “CHRISTMAS CAROL” PRACTICES MOVE TO THE HIGH SCHOOL - 5:00-7:30 p.m.

Monday, November 26 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL — SRHS
Tuesday, November 27 - PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES - SRMS

» BOOK FAIR OPEN DURING PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
Tuesday, November 27 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL — SRHS
Tuesday, November 27 — WINTER CHEER INTRODUCTION - SRHS Mini Gym
Wednesday, November 28 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS
Wednesday, November 28 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL - SRHS
Thursday, November 29 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL - SRHS
Friday, November 30 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL - SRHS

Monday, December 3 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL - SRHS
Tuesday, December 4 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL — SRHS
Wednesday, December 5 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL — SRHS
Thursday, December 6 — “A CHRISTMAS CAROL” PLAY REHEARSAL - SRHS

“"A Christmas Carol” Performances are December 7 and 8 @ SRHS

Tuesday, December 11 — BAND CONCERT — SRHS AUDITORIUM
Friday, December 14 - BOOSTERS HOLIDAY DANCE — GRADES 6-8
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